Dear All,

Film showing in American Corner (2006/10/10)

The following is our feature movies showing schedule for the coming two weeks at the TV Room of
American Corner of the Library:

From 16 October to 20 October

Date Time Movie Starring Time Length
Oct 16 (Mon) |6:00p.m. |All About Eve Bette Davis, Anne Baxter 138mins

Oct 17 (Tue) |6:00p.m. [The Big Chill Tom Berenger, Glenn Close 106mins

Oct 18 (Wed) |6:00p.m. Bowling for Columbine Michael Moore 119mins

Oct 19 (Thu) [6:00p.m. [The Remains of the Day |Anthony Hopkins , Emma Thompson 134mins

Oct 20 (Fri) |6:00p.m. [The Blob Steve McQueen, Earl Rowe 82mins
From 23 October to 27 October

Date Time Movie Starring Time Length

Oct 23 (Mon)

6:00p.m./Casablanca

Humphrey Bogart, Ingrid Bergman, Paul Henreid|103mins

Midnight Express

Oct 24 (Tue) 6:00p.m.tmﬁly%$ Brad Davis, John Hurt 121mins
Oct 25 (Wed)6:00p.m.The Birds Rod Taylor, Jessica Tandy, Suzanne Pleshette 120mins
Oct 26 (Thu) |6:00p.m.When Harry Met SallyBilly Crystal, Meg Ryan 96mins

Oct 27 (Fri) |6:00p.m.Beetlejuice Michael Keaton, Alec Baldwin, Geena Davis 92 mins

*Please click on titles for film summaries.

The movie titles in English are the original and the Chinese ones (whenever provided) are just translation
and for reference. Kindly let us know at lib_ref@umac.mo if you have any suggestions for our movie
selection and/or for any other movie showing related matters (i.e., acquisition suggestions, arrangement

and so on).

Regards,

University of Macau Library
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